St Paul's Bay, North

€100,000 Reference No: 240041008-6918

Total Rooms: 0 Floor Area (m²) : 1124

Bathrooms: 0 Bedrooms: 0

Agriculture Land - For Sale - St
Paul's Bay
Wardija - with exceptional views comes this agriculture land of approximately (one thousand two
hundred and twenty) 1220 sqm. Flat land with very good soil in a peaceful place. Suitable for
growing of crows or as a recreational place, Good van access through a private road. This land is
selling freehold and with no third parties servitude . Feel free to contact our agents for a viewing,